
Fike Farms sorghum test
Entry Moisture Test Harv. Harvest Area Adj 14% Placed in
No. Hybrid / Variety % Wt (Bushel) Wt (Lbs) Length (Ft) # / rows Yield/acre Plot
BF

1 DYNA  22936 J 14.3 59 4200 1000 12 4557.85
2 DYNA 72GB71 D 13.8 57 2222 1000 12 2425.39
3 DYNA 60GB31 J 13.6 57 3600 1000 12 3938.63
4 DYNA 71GR91 D 13.6 50 4120 1000 12 4507.55
5 DYNA 22934 J 14.1 59 5200 1000 12 5656.22
6 DYNA 63GB78 D 13.8 57 6786 1000 12 7407.14
7 DYNA 67GB87 J 13.4 56 5013 1000 12 5497.24
8 DKS 36-07 D 13.5 58 7028 1000 12 7697.99 9
9 DKS 40-76 J 13.2 58 6972 1000 12 7663.14 10

10 DKS 44-07 D 13.3 61 7668 1000 12 8418.42 3
11 DKS 45-60 J 13.7 62 7593 1000 12 8297.62 5
12 DKS 54-07 D 13.7 62 4879 1000 12 5331.77
13 DKS 271 J 13.2 62 7209 1000 12 7923.63 7
14 DKS 274 D 13.0 61 5926 1000 12 6528.45
15 DKS 297 J 13.2 59 6859 1000 12 7538.93 11
16 DKS 487 D 13.5 61 5079 1000 12 5563.19
17 PIO 83P27 13.3 61 8650 1000 12 9496.52 1
18 Rob GS6455 12.4 60 7530 1000 12 8352.73 4
19 Rob 6850 J 14.4 62 7264 1000 12 7873.70 8
20 Rob 6884 D 13.7 61 7438 1000 12 8128.24 6
21 Rob 7017 J 13.3 61 6658 1000 12 7309.58
22 Rob 7045 D 13.6 61 6020 1000 12 6586.27
23 Rob 6577 DT J 14.0 54 6230 1000 12 6784.47
24 ROB 6779 D 13.5 58 4710 1000 12 5159.01
25 GA X2253 J 13.6 57 6250 1000 12 6837.91
26 GA X2252 D 14.1 59 5873 1000 12 6388.26
27 GA X2250 J 13.8 60 6307 1000 12 6884.30
28 GA 4880R D 13.6 63 5093 1000 12 5572.07
29 GA 3180B J 13.2 59 8113 1000 12 8917.24 2
30 GA 3070R D 14.3 56 6266 1000 12 6799.87

Average of Plot: 6668.11

Crop 	 Sorghum Row lgth (ft): Previous Crop: corn
Planting Rate:  110,000 Row Width:  40
Plant date: 3/8/2023 # of rows 12 Weighing Device 
Harvest Date:  Jun 28, 2023 Factor: 6078.14 9770 John Deere combine
Pop-up 3-11-.1/acre



2023 Fike Farms Sorghum Test (highest to lowest)
Entry Moisture Test Harv. Harvest Area Adj 14% Placed in
No. Hybrid / Variety % Wt (Bushel) Wt (Lbs) Length (Ft) # / rows Yield/acre Plot

17 PIO 83P27 13.3 61 8650 1000 12 9496.52 1
29 GA 3180B J 13.2 59 8113 1000 12 8917.24 2
10 DKS 44-07 D 13.3 61 7668 1000 12 8418.42 3
18 Rob GS6455 12.4 60 7530 1000 12 8352.73 4
11 DKS 45-60 J 13.7 62 7593 1000 12 8297.62 5
20 Rob 6884 D 13.7 61 7438 1000 12 8128.24 6
13 DKS 271 J 13.2 62 7209 1000 12 7923.63 7
19 Rob 6850 J 14.4 62 7264 1000 12 7873.70 8
8 DKS 36-07 D 13.5 58 7028 1000 12 7697.99 9
9 DKS 40-76 J 13.2 58 6972 1000 12 7663.14 10

15 DKS 297 J 13.2 59 6859 1000 12 7538.93 11
6 DYNA 63GB78 D 13.8 57 6786 1000 12 7407.14 12

21 Rob 7017 J 13.3 61 6658 1000 12 7309.58 13
27 GA X2250 J 13.8 60 6307 1000 12 6884.30 14
25 GA X2253 J 13.6 57 6250 1000 12 6837.91 15
30 GA 3070R D 14.3 56 6266 1000 12 6799.87 16
23 Rob 6577 DT J 14.0 54 6230 1000 12 6784.47 17

Average of Plot: 6668.11
22 Rob 7045 D 13.6 61 6020 1000 12 6586.27
14 DKS 274 D 13.0 61 5926 1000 12 6528.45
26 GA X2252 D 14.1 59 5873 1000 12 6388.26
5 DYNA 22934 J 14.1 59 5200 1000 12 5656.22

28 GA 4880R D 13.6 63 5093 1000 12 5572.07
16 DKS 487 D 13.5 61 5079 1000 12 5563.19
7 DYNA 67GB87 J 13.4 56 5013 1000 12 5497.24

12 DKS 54-07 D 13.7 62 4879 1000 12 5331.77
24 ROB 6779 D 13.5 58 4710 1000 12 5159.01

1 DYNA  22936 J 14.3 59 4200 1000 12 4557.85
4 DYNA 71GR91 D 13.6 50 4120 1000 12 4507.55
3 DYNA 60GB31 J 13.6 57 3600 1000 12 3938.63
2 DYNA 72GB71 D 13.8 57 2222 1000 12 2425.39

BF

Planting Rate:  110,000 Row Width:  40
Pop-up 3-11-.1/acre
Plant date: 3/8/2023 # of rows 12 Weighing Device 
Crop 	 Sorghum Row lgth (ft): Previous Crop: corn
Harvest Date:  Jun 28, 2023 Factor: 6078.14 9770 John Deere combine
Plant date: 3/8/2023 # of rows 12 Weighing Device 


